Run reliably at full
load for ambient
temperatures up to
50 °C
Comparison of features and specifications for
iC2-Micro and VLT® Micro Drive FC 51
drives.danfoss.com
Brochure |  iC2-Micro & VLT® Micro Drive FC 51

09A0 9.0 A
09A6 9.6 A
Model code and type code comparison
iC2-Micro model code definition
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
i C 2 – 3 0 F A 3 N 0 4 – 0 1 A 2 E 2 0 F 4 + A C X X
1 N 0 2 F 2 A C B C
F 0
VLT® Micro Drive FC 51 type code definition
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
F C – 0 5 1 P K 3 7 T 4 E 2 0 H 3 X X C X X X S X X X
T 2 H X B
S 2
Hardware display
X No display
Hardware, coating
C Coated PCB
Hardware, mains option
X No mains option
Hardware, adaption A
X No adapation
Hardware, adaption B
X No adapation
SXXX Standard SW
5Danfoss Drives · AD423936930805en-000101
Product models comparison
Voltage 1 x 200-240 V AC
Power
rating
[kW/
hp]
Current
rating
[A]
iC2-Micro VLT® Micro Drive FC 51
Model code Enclosure EMC
level
Brake
chopper Type code Enclosure EMC
level
Brake
chopper
0.18/
0.24 1.2 N.A. FC-51PK18S2E20H3XXCXXXSXXX M1 C1 No
0.37/
0.5 2.2 iC2-30FA1N02-02A2E20F0+ACXX
iC2-30FA1N02-02A2E20F4+ACXX MA01c C1 & C4 No FC-51PK37S2E20H3XXCXXXSXXX M1 C1 No
0.75/
1.0 4.2 iC2-30FA1N02-04A2E20F0+ACXX
iC2-30FA1N02-04A2E20F4+ACXX MA01c C1 & C4 No FC-51PK75S2E20H3XXCXXXSXXX M1 C1 No
1.5/
2.0 6.8 iC2-30FA1N02-06A8E20F0+ACXX
iC2-30FA1N02-06A8E20F4+ACXX MA02c C1 & C4 No FC-51P1K5S2E20H3BXCXXXSXXX M2 C1 No
2.2/
3.0 9.6 iC2-30FA1N02-09A6E20F0+ACXX
iC2-30FA1N02-09A6E20F4+ACXX MA02a C1 & C4 No FC-51P2K2S2E20H3BXCXXXSXXX M3 C1 No
Voltage 3 x 200-240 V AC
Power
rating
[kW/
hp]
Current
rating
[A]
iC2-Micro VLT® Micro Drive FC 51
Model code Enclosure EMC
level
Brake
chopper Type code Enclosure EMC
level
Brake
chopper
0.18/
0.24 1.2
N.A.
FC-51PK25T2E20H3XXCXXXSXXX M1 C2 No
0.37/
0.5 2.2 FC-51PK37T2E20H3XXCXXXSXXX M1 C2 No
0.75/
1.0 4.2 FC-51PK75T2E20H3XXCXXXSXXX M1 C2 No
1.5/
2.0 6.8 FC-51P1K5T2E20H3BXCXXXSXXX M2 C2 No
2.2/
3.0 9.6 FC-51P2K2T2E20H3BXCXXXSXXX M3 C2 No
3.7/
5.0 15.2 FC-51P3K7T2E20H3BXCXXXSXXX M3 C2 No
Voltage 3 x 380-480 V AC
Power
rating
[kW/
hp]
Current
rating
[A]
iC2-Micro VLT® Micro Drive FC 51
Model code Enclosure EMC
level
Brake
chopper Type code Enclosure EMC
level
Brake
chopper
0.37/
0.5 1.2 iC2-30FA3N04-01A2E20F2+ACXX
iC2-30FA3N04-01A2E20F4+ACXX MA01a C2 & C4 No FC-51PK37T4E20H3XXCXXXSXXX M1 C2 No
0.75/
1.0 2.2 iC2-30FA3N04-02A2E20F2+ACXX
iC2-30FA3N04-02A2E20F4+ACXX MA01a C2 & C4 No FC-51PK75T4E20H3XXCXXXSXXX M1 C2 No
1.5/
2.0 3.7 iC2-30FA3N04-03A7E20F2+ACXX
iC2-30FA3N04-03A7E20F4+ACXX MA01a C2 & C4 No FC-51P1K5T4E20H3BXCXXXSXXX M2 C2 Yes
2.2/
3.0 5.3 iC2-30FA3N04-05A3E20F2+ACBC
iC2-30FA3N04-05A3E20F4+ACBC MA02a C2 & C4 Yes FC-51P2K2T4E20H3BXCXXXSXXX M2 C2 Yes
3/4 7.2 iC2-30FA3N04-07A2E20F2+ACBC
iC2-30FA3N04-07A2E20F4+ACBC MA02a C2 & C4 Yes FC-51P3K0T4E20H3BXCXXXSXXX M3 C2 Yes
4/5.5 9.0 iC2-30FA3N04-09A0E20F2+ACBC
iC2-30FA3N04-09A0E20F4+ACBC MA02a C2 & C4 Yes FC-51P4K0T4E20H3BXCXXXSXXX M3 C2 Yes
5.5/
7.7 12.0 iC2-30FA3N04-12A0E20F2+ACBC
iC2-30FA3N04-12A0E20F4+ACBC
MA03a 1]
C2 & C4 Yes FC-51P5K5T4E20H3BXCXXXSXXX M3 C2 Yes
7.5/
10 15.5 iC2-30FA3N04-15A5E20F2+ACBC
iC2-30FA3N04-15A5E20F4+ACBC C2 & C4 Yes FC-51P7K5T4E20H3BXCXXXSXXX M3 C2 Yes
11/15 23.0 iC2-30FA3N04-23A0E20F2+ACBC
iC2-30FA3N04-23A0E20F4+ACBC
MA04a 1]
C2 & C4 Yes FC-51P11KT4E20H3BXCXXXSXXX M4 C2 Yes
15/20 31.0 iC2-30FA3N04-31A0E20F2+ACBC
iC2-30FA3N04-31A0E20F4+ACBC C2 & C4 Yes FC-51P15KT4E20H3BXCXXXSXXX M4 C2 Yes
18.5/
25 37.0 iC2-30FA3N04-37A0E20F2+ACBC
iC2-30FA3N04-37A0E20F4+ACBC
MA05a 1]
C2 & C4 Yes FC-51P18KT4E20H3BXCXXXSXXX M5 C2 Yes
22/30 43.0 iC2-30FA3N04-43A0E20F2+ACBC
iC2-30FA3N04-43A0E20F4+ACBC C2 & C4 Yes FC-51P22KT4E20H3BXCXXXSXXX M5 C2 Yes
1] MA03a to MA05a will be available in near future
6 Danfoss Drives · AD423936930805en-000101
Comparison of dimensions
and mounting clearance